ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
CR4 3-Way Series
Pneumatically
Operated Valves
For corrosive environments in
wet etch and clean applications
Smaller than most comparable valves, 1/4" CR4 Series valves
are ideal for handling corrosive, wet etch and clean process

PORT CONFIGURATIONS
—
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
CR4 3-way Valves: part number
CR4 –      –    –
*Available for Super 300 Type Pillar port connections only.
Accessories
Part number Description
01-006010 Mounting base (supplied with valve)
CR4 Valve with Omron Sensor
Omron part number EE-SX771R or EE-SX771A
Port 1 is the normally open port
Port 2 is the common port
Port 3 is the normally closed port
Port 1
normally
open
Port 3
normally
closed
Port 3
normally
closed
Port 1
normally
open
Port 2 common inlet Port 2 common outlet
24.1 mm
(0.95")
Actuator
 3C = 3-way tube pilot port
 3CL = 3-way Luer pilot port
Port configurations
 4N = 11/44" FNPT
 4F = 11/44" Flaretek
 4P = 11/44" PureBond pipe
 6F = 33/88" Flaretek
 4PS3 = 11/44" Super 300 Type Pillar
 6PS3 = 33/88" Super 300 Type Pillar
Options
 3 = PFA Flaretek nut
 II = PFA FlareLock® II nut
 N =  Super 300 Type Pillar nut;
inserts, and gauge rings
included*
 OM = Omron position sensor
  = NA
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA